Inverse Time Circuit Breakers,1000 A
Solid State Trip Type NZM12-...-NA
Ci
rc
ui
t
Br
ea
ke
rs
,
D
is
co
nn
ec
t
Sw
it
ch
es
, M
ol
de
d
Ca
se
 S
w
it
ch
es UL / CSA
Moeller Electric Corporation
Long
time
response
current
setting
Adjustable
instanta-
neous
pick-up set-
ting
Adjustable
short time
delay pick-up
setting for
selectivity in
networks
UL/CSA
Interrupting
Ratings (AC, 60Hz)
kA RMS sym. at
Type Price Notes:
without handle
Article No.
see price
list
Time delay
range:
0 - 1000 ms 2)
A A A 240V 480V 600V
Fixed long time response setting
Frame rated at 1000A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard. 1)
400 1200 -
12000
- 65 65 50 NZM12-630/ZM12A-400-NA
019857
500 NZM12-630/ZM12A-500-NA
080899
600 NZM12-630/ZM12A-600-NA
083272 NZM12-.../ZM12(A)-...-NA
molded case circuit breakers are
UL listed (UL 489) and CSA
certified (C22.2 Nr. 5.1) inverse
time, solid state trip circuit
breakers with a fixed or
adjustable long time response
and adjustable instantaneous
pick-up range.
NZM12-.../ZM12V-...-NA molded
case circuit breakers are UL listed
(UL 489) and CSA certified
(C22.2 Nr. 5.1) and have an
additional short time delay pick-
up range for selectivity in energy
distribution networks. The time
delay response is adjustable from
0 to 1000ms. 2)
700 1600 -
16000
NZM12-800/ZM12A-700-NA
002591
800 NZM12-800/ZM12A-800-NA
004964
1000 2000 -
20000
NZM12-1250/ZM12A-1000-NA
022099
Adjustable long time response setting
Frame rated at 1000A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard 1)
300 - 600 1200 -
12000
- 65 65 50 NZM12-630/ZM12-600-NA
017999
400 - 800 1600 -
16000
NZM12-800/ZM12-800-NA
019083
500 -
1000
2000 -
20000
NZM12-1250/ZM12-1000-NA
019314
Adjustable long time response setting and
short time delay pick-up for selectivity
Frame rated at 1000A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard 1)
300 - 600 1200 -
12000
600 - 7200 65 65 50 NZM12-630/ZM12V-600-NA
019590
400 - 800 1600 -
16000
800 - 9600 NZM12-800/ZM12V-800-NA
019633
500 -
1000
2000 -
20000
1000 - 12000 NZM12-1250/ZM12V-1000-NA
019654
Notes: 1)   Refer to technical data for conductor sizes
2)   Time releases: 0, 10, 50, 100, 150, 200, 300, 500, 750, 1000 ms.
Accessories Page
Handles 09/084
Accessories 09/082
09/080
1-866-595-9616
1-630-595-9515 Go to: http://www.klocknermoeller.com